BOX CTN
B C D PCS PCS
1A 1P 6 HLM810106B HLM810106C HLM810106D 12 120
2A 1P 6 HLM810206B HLM810206C HLM810206D 12 120
3A 1P 6 HLM810306B HLM810306C HLM810306D 12 120
4A 1P 6 HLM810406B HLM810406C HLM810406D 12 120
6A 1P 6 HLM810606B HLM810606C HLM810606D 12 120
10A 1P 6 HLM811006B HLM811006C HLM811006D 12 120
16A 1P 6 HLM811606B HLM811606C HLM811606D 12 120
20A 1P 6 HLM812006B HLM812006C HLM812006D 12 120
25A 1P 6 HLM812506B HLM812506C HLM812506D 12 120
32A 1P 6 HLM813206B HLM813206C HLM813206D 12 120
40A 1P 6 HLM814006B HLM814006C HLM814006D 12 120
50A 1P 6 HLM815006B HLM815006C HLM815006D 12 120
63A 1P 6 HLM816306B HLM816306C HLM816306D 12 120
1A 1P+N 6 HLM81N0106B HLM81N0106C HLM81N0106D 6 60
2A 1P+N 6 HLM81N0206B HLM81N0206C HLM81N0206D 6 60
3A 1P+N 6 HLM81N0306B HLM81N0306C HLM81N0306D 6 60
4A 1P+N 6 HLM81N0406B HLM81N0406C HLM81N0406D 6 60
6A 1P+N 6 HLM81N0606B HLM81N0606C HLM81N0606D 6 60
10A 1P+N 6 HLM81N1006B HLM81N1006C HLM81N1006D 6 60
16A 1P+N 6 HLM81N1606B HLM81N1606C HLM81N1606D 6 60
20A 1P+N 6 HLM81N2006B HLM81N2006C HLM81N2006D 6 60
25A 1P+N 6 HLM81N2506B HLM81N2506C HLM81N2506D 6 60
32A 1P+N 6 HLM81N3206B HLM81N3206C HLM81N3206D 6 60
40A 1P+N 6 HLM81N4006B HLM81N4006C HLM81N4006D 6 60
50A 1P+N 6 HLM81N5006B HLM81N5006C HLM81N5006D 6 60
63A 1P+N 6 HLM81N6306B HLM81N6306C HLM81N6306D 6 60
1A 2P 6 HLM820106B HLM820106C HLM820106D 6 60
2A 2P 6 HLM820206B HLM820206C HLM820206D 6 60
3A 2P 6 HLM820306B HLM820306C HLM820306D 6 60
4A 2P 6 HLM820406B HLM820406C HLM820406D 6 60
6A 2P 6 HLM820606B HLM820606C HLM820606D 6 60
10A 2P 6 HLM821006B HLM821006C HLM821006D 6 60
16A 2P 6 HLM821606B HLM821606C HLM821606D 6 60
20A 2P 6 HLM822006B HLM822006C HLM822006D 6 60
25A 2P 6 HLM822506B HLM822506C HLM822506D 6 60
32A 2P 6 HLM823206B HLM823206C HLM823206D 6 60
40A 2P 6 HLM824006B HLM824006C HLM824006D 6 60
50A 2P 6 HLM825006B HLM825006C HLM825006D 6 60
63A 2P 6 HLM826306B HLM826306C HLM826306D 6 60
Carton Size:46.5*24*17.5cm                  G.W.: 13KGS             N.W.:12KGS
 Minature Circuit Breaker
Order Code
In(A) Pole
Breaker
capacity
(kA)
BOX CTN
B C D PCS PCS
1A 3P 6 HLM830106B HLM830106C HLM830106D 4 40
2A 3P 6 HLM830206B HLM830206C HLM830206D 4 40
3A 3P 6 HLM830306B HLM830306C HLM830306D 4 40
4A 3P 6 HLM830406B HLM830406C HLM830406D 4 40
6A 3P 6 HLM830606B HLM830606C HLM830606D 4 40
10A 3P 6 HLM831006B HLM831006C HLM831006D 4 40
16A 3P 6 HLM831606B HLM831606C HLM831606D 4 40
20A 3P 6 HLM832006B HLM832006C HLM832006D 4 40
25A 3P 6 HLM832506B HLM832506C HLM832506D 4 40
32A 3P 6 HLM833206B HLM833206C HLM833206D 4 40
40A 3P 6 HLM834006B HLM834006C HLM834006D 4 40
50A 3P 6 HLM835006B HLM835006C HLM835006D 4 40
63A 3P 6 HLM836306B HLM836306C HLM836306D 4 40
1A 3P+N 6 HLM83N0106B HLM83N0106CHLM83N0106D 3 30
2A 3P+N 6 HLM83N0206B HLM83N0206CHLM83N0206D 3 30
3A 3P+N 6 HLM83N0306B HLM83N0306CHLM83N0306D 3 30
4A 3P+N 6 HLM83N0406B HLM83N0406CHLM83N0406D 3 30
6A 3P+N 6 HLM83N0606B HLM83N0606CHLM83N0606D 3 30
10A 3P+N 6 HLM83N1006B HLM83N1006CHLM83N1006D 3 30
16A 3P+N 6 HLM83N1606B HLM83N1606CHLM83N1606D 3 30
20A 3P+N 6 HLM83N2006B HLM83N2006CHLM83N2006D 3 30
25A 3P+N 6 HLM83N2506B HLM83N2506CHLM83N2506D 3 30
32A 3P+N 6 HLM83N3206B HLM83N3206CHLM83N3206D 3 30
40A 3P+N 6 HLM83N4006B HLM83N4006CHLM83N4006D 3 30
50A 3P+N 6 HLM83N5006B HLM83N5006CHLM83N5006D 3 30
63A 3P+N 6 HLM83N6306B HLM83N6306CHLM83N6306D 3 30
1A 4P 6 HLM840106B HLM840106C HLM840106D 3 30
2A 4P 6 HLM840206B HLM840206C HLM840206D 3 30
3A 4P 6 HLM840306B HLM840306C HLM840306D 3 30
4A 4P 6 HLM840406B HLM840406C HLM840406D 3 30
6A 4P 6 HLM840606B HLM840606C HLM840606D 3 30
10A 4P 6 HLM841006B HLM841006C HLM841006D 3 30
16A 4P 6 HLM841606B HLM841606C HLM841606D 3 30
20A 4P 6 HLM842006B HLM842006C HLM842006D 3 30
25A 4P 6 HLM842506B HLM842506C HLM842506D 3 30
32A 4P 6 HLM843206B HLM843206C HLM843206D 3 30
40A 4P 6 HLM844006B HLM844006C HLM844006D 3 30
50A 4P 6 HLM845006B HLM845006C HLM845006D 3 30
63A 4P 6 HLM846306B HLM846306C HLM846306D 3 30
3P 图片
3P+N图片
4P 图片
Carton Size:46.5*24*17.5cm                      G.W.: 13KGS                           N.W.:12KGS
In(A) Pole
Breaker
capacity
(kA)
Order Code
Minature Circuit Breaker